
Spacing

Wood

Jigsaw Blades

VJT Code  Cut Dimensions  Type of cut  Product  Application Details   Pack Qty
  (mm)    Code    (pcs/pack)

10250010 2 - 15 Curve Fine  T119BO For softwood 2-15mm, plywood, 5 
    chipboard & wood core plywood

10250020 2 - 15 Straight Fine  T119B For softwood 2-15mm, plywood,  5 
    chipboard,  wood core plywood & 
    fibre boards

10250030 4 - 50 Straight Coarse  T111C For softwood 4-50mm, chipboard,  5  
    wood core plywood & fibre boards

10250040 3 - 30 Straight Fine  T101B For softwood, chipboard, wood  5 
    core plywood, fibre boards 3-30mm 
    & plastics/epoxy diam. <30mm

10250050 3 - 30 Straight Fine  T101BR For softwood, chipboard,  5 
    wood core plywood, fibre boards 
    3-30mm & laminated panels

10250060 10 - 45 Straight Fine  T101D For softwood, chipboards, wood  5 
    core plywood, & fibre boards 
    10-45mm

10250070 10 - 65 Straight Fine  T301CD For softwood, chipboards, wood core 5 
    plywood, & fibre boards 10-65mm

10250080 5 - 50 Straight Coarse  T144D For softwood 5-50mm, chipboards, 5 
    wood core plywood & fibre boards

10250090 5 - 100 Straight Coarse  T344D For softwood panels 5-100mm, 5 
    coarse wood <100mm, thick 
    construction timbers, chipboards,  
    wood core plywood & fibre board

10250100 1.5 - 15 Curve Fine  T101AO For softwood, plywood & laminated 5 
    panels 1.5-15mm

10250110 5 - 50 Curve Coarse  T244D For soft wood 5-50mm, chipboard, 5 
    plywood & fibre boards

10250120 5 - 50 Straight Coarse  T144DP For softwood, chipboards, wood  5 
    core plywood, fibre boards 5-50mm,  
    doors & kitchen worktops (<50mm)

10250130 5 - 100 Straight Coarse  T344DP For thick construction timber,  5 
    softwood 5-100mm, chipboards,  
    wood core plywood & fibre boards

10250140 3 - 65 Straight Fine  T301BCP For softwoods, chipboards,  5 
    wood core plyboards 3-65mm  
    & doors, kitchen worktops <50mm

10250150 3 - 65 Straight Fine  T234X For softwood 3-65mm, chipboards,  5 
    wood core plywood & fibre boards

10250160 5 - 50 Straight Coarse  T144DF For hardwood and softwood  5 
    5-50mm & all types of panels 
    including laminates

10250170 <100 Straight Coarse  T344DF For thick hardwood and softwood  5 
    5-100mm & all types of panels  
    including laminates

10250180 1.5 - 15 Curve Fine  T101AOF For hardwood, laminated panels/HPL 5 
    1.5-15mm & plywood

10250190 2 - 30 Straight Fine  T101AIF For hardwood, laminated panels/HPL 5 
    2-30mm & glass fibre reinforced  
    plastic/epoxy diameter <30mm

10250200 3 - 30 Straight Fine  T101BF For hardwood, laminated panels/HPL 5  
    3-30mm & glass fibre reinforced 
    plastic/epoxy diameter <30mm

10250210 3 - 30 Straight Fine  T101BRF For laminated panels 3-30mm &  5 
    kitchen worktops 3-45mm

10250220 4 - 65 Straight Fine  T301CDF For hardwood and softwoods 5 
    4-65mm & laminated panels/HPL

10250230 <65 Straight Coarse  T345XF For construction timber with nails 5 
    <65mm, wooden materials,  
    plastics, sheet metals & pipes/profiles  
    incl. aluminium diam. 3-10mm

2.0mm

50mm

economic
economic
economic

50mm

2.0mm

74mm

3.0mm

74mm

2.5mm

74mm

2.5mm

economic
economic
economic

economic
economic
economic

74mm

4.0mm

94mm

3.0mm

74mm

4.0mm

124mm

50mm

1.27mm

74mm

4.0mm

74mm

4.0mm

124mm

4.0mm economic
economic
economic

89mm

2.5mm

91mm

2.00 - 3.10mm

74mm

4.0mm

124mm

4.0mm

50mm

1.4mm

74mm

1.7mm

74mm

2.5mm

74mm

2.5mm

89mm

3.0mm

106mm

2.40 - 5.00mm economic
economic
economic

2.0mm

50mm

economic
economic
economic

Effective 
cutting 
distance

Cutting 
wood

Straight  
cut

Curved 
cut

Cutting 
plastics

Economic

4.0mm

Blade Usage Key:


