	2.0mm	50mm		3	economic economic economic economic
	3.0mm	50mm			economic economic economic economic
2.5mm	74mm			PVC	clean CUT
	2.5mm	v			clean CUT
	4.0mm	74mm			clean CUT
	3.0mm	94mm			clean CUT
	4.0mm	74mm			
	differ and	124mm ↓		N.	clean CUT
	1.27mm	50mm		Z	clean CUT
	4.0mm	74mm		Z	fast CUT
	4.0mm	74mm			clean CUT
	4.0mm	124mm			economic economic economic
	2.5mm	89mm			clean CUT
	2.00-3.10mm	91mm			clean CUT
	4.0mm	74mm			clean CUT
	4.0mm	124mm			clean CUT
	1.4mm	50mm		Z	clean CUT
1.7mm	74mm		C.	PVC	clean CUT
2.5mm	74mm			PVC	clean CUT
	2.5mm	74mm			clean CUT
2.40-5.00mm	3.0mm	89mm			clean CUT
2.40-5.00mm	106mm ↓		Cu Ni Mis Zi	P	economic economic economic

Jigsaw Blades

Wood					
VJT Code	Cut Dimensions (mm)	Type of cut	Product Code	Application Details	Pack Qty (pcs/pack)
10250010	2 - 15	Curve Fine	T119B0	For softwood 2-15mm, plywood, chipboard & wood core plywood	5
10250020	2 - 15	Straight Fine	T119B	For softwood 2-15mm, plywood, chipboard, wood core plywood & fibre boards	5
10250030	4 - 50	Straight Coarse	T111C	For softwood 4-50mm, chipboard, wood core plywood & fibre boards	5
10250040	3 - 30	Straight Fine	T101B	For softwood, chipboard, wood core plywood, fibre boards 3-30mm & plastics/epoxy diam. <30mm	5
10250050	3 - 30	Straight Fine	T101BR	For softwood, chipboard, wood core plywood, fibre boards 3-30mm & laminated panels	5
10250060	10 - 45	Straight Fine	T101D	For softwood, chipboards, wood core plywood, & fibre boards 10-45mm	5
10250070	10 - 65	Straight Fine	T301CD	For softwood, chipboards, wood core plywood, & fibre boards 10-65mm	è 5
10250080	5 - 50	Straight Coarse	T144D	For softwood 5-50mm, chipboards, wood core plywood & fibre boards	5
10250090	5 - 100	Straight Coarse	T344D	For softwood panels 5-100mm, coarse wood <100mm, thick construction timbers, chipboards, wood core plywood & fibre board	5
10250100	1.5 - 15	Curve Fine	T101A0	For softwood, plywood & laminated panels 1.5-15mm	5
10250110	5 - 50	Curve Coarse	T244D	For soft wood 5-50mm, chipboard, plywood & fibre boards	5
10250120	5 - 50	Straight Coarse	T144DP	For softwood, chipboards, wood core plywood, fibre boards 5-50mm, doors & kitchen worktops (<50mm)	5
10250130	5 - 100	Straight Coarse	T344DP	For thick construction timber, softwood 5-100mm, chipboards, wood core plywood & fibre boards	5
10250140	3 - 65	Straight Fine	T301BCP	For softwoods, chipboards, wood core plyboards 3-65mm & doors, kitchen worktops <50mm	5
10250150	3 - 65	Straight Fine	T234X	For softwood 3-65mm, chipboards, wood core plywood & fibre boards	5
10250160	5 - 50	Straight Coarse	T144DF	For hardwood and softwood 5-50mm & all types of panels including laminates	5
10250170	<100	Straight Coarse	T344DF	For thick hardwood and softwood 5-100mm & all types of panels including laminates	5
10250180	1.5 - 15	Curve Fine	T101AOF	For hardwood, laminated panels/HPI 1.5-15mm & plywood	L 5
10250190	2 - 30	Straight Fine	T101AIF	For hardwood, laminated panels/HPI 2-30mm & glass fibre reinforced plastic/epoxy diameter <30mm	L 5
10250200	3 - 30	Straight Fine	T101BF	For hardwood, laminated panels/HPI 3-30mm & glass fibre reinforced plastic/epoxy diameter <30mm	L 5
10250210	3 - 30	Straight Fine	T101BRF	For laminated panels 3-30mm & kitchen worktops 3-45mm	5
10250220	4 - 65	Straight Fine	T301CDF	For hardwood and softwoods 4-65mm & laminated panels/HPL	5
10250230	<65	Straight Coarse	T345XF	For construction timber with nails <65mm, wooden materials, plastics, sheet metals & pipes/profile incl. aluminium diam. 3-10mm	5 es

Blade Usage Key:

Key:

Spacing Ef

Effective cutting distance Cutting wood Straight Cut



Economic

economic economic economic